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Department of PG Studies in Chemistry 

Bridge Course: 2016-2017 

NOTICE 

Notice to inform about conducting Bridge course for Academic year 2016-2017 for M.Sc I 

smester Chemistry students. Classes for Bridge course will commence from 16-Agust-2016 to 24 

Agust-2016. The class timing will be from 2.00pm to 4.00pm. All the M.Sc I sem students have to 

attend the class without fail. 

Principal, 

Cosrdinatoror, S.B. Arts ai A paence College 
VIJAYAPUR 

9 TQAC, Co-ordinator
P.G. Deparimest of Ch.omistry, S.B.Arts & K.C.P. Science College, 

SPCStudies in Chemistrye Vijayapur. 
586101 



B.L.D.E. Association's 

S.B. Arts and K.C.P. Science College Vijayapur 
P.G. Dept of Chemistry 

Time Table for bridge course 2016-17 

Time Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Monday Tuesday Wednesday 
16/08/2016 17/08/2016 18/08/2016 19/08/2016 20/08/2016 22/08/2016 23/08/2016 24/08/2016 

2.00 SDL SDL SNU SNU MBK MBK MSY MSY 

to 

4.00 

Staff Members: 

Dr. S.D. Lamani (SDL) 
Dr. S.N. Unki (SNU) 

Dr. M.S. Yadawe (MSY) 

Dr. M.B. Karekal (MBK) 

(95 
Principal, 

S.B. Arts and KCP Science Colleg 
VIJAYAPUR 

Cddinator, 
P.G. Deparimern! of Chmistry, S.B.Arts & K.C.P. Science College, 

SB Arts &KCP Soience I ieye 

BlAPUR - 586101 

JQAE, Co-ordinator 

Vijayapur. 



B.L.D.E. Association's 
S.B. Arts and K.C.P. Science College Vijayapur 

P.G. Dept of Chemistry 
Bridge course 2016-17 

SYLLABUS 

No. of teaching hours: 02 hours for each module 

Module 1: Advantages of pursuing higher studies. 

Module 2: Introduction to Industries working in India. 

Module 3: Teaching of handling glassware's and chemicals in laboratory. 
Module 4: Safety measures in Chemistry laboratory. 

(95 dinator, 
P. G. Deparimernt of Chomistry, 
SB Arts &KCP Science t.iege 

BlAPUR 586101 

Principal, 1QAC, Co-ordinator S.B. Arts and KCP Science College S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College, VJAYAPUR Vijayapur. 



B.L.D.E. Association's 

S.B. Arts and K.C.P. Science College Vijayapur 
P.G. Dept of Chemistry 

List of Students for bridge course 2016-17 

RCU No. 
Name of the Student 

SI. No 

01 CH162001 Akshata S. Nandagaon 

02 CH162002 Ameen G. Bagalkot 

03 CH162003 Anand P Dhale 

Annapurna S. Ullagadi 

Anupam M. Boramma
04 CH162004 

05 CH162005 

06 CH162007 Basavaraj N. Dabale 

Basavaraj S. Mulage 

Indirabai B. Shirashyad 
07 CH162008 
08 CH162009 

09 CH162010 Ishwar S Patne 

10 CH162011 Kumar. B. Patil 

CH162012 Mahammedali C. Hebbal 

CH162013 Mahesh S. Nidawani 

CH162014 Manand I. Navi 

14 CH1620115 Megha A. Hugar 

15 CH162017 Mohammad Tasleem C. Chattarki 

l6 CH162018 Mrutyunjay V. Hiremath 

Nagaveni S. Dalwvai 

Padmavati G. Gumathi 
17 CH162019 

8 CH162021 

9 CH162022 Pavitra G. Varad 

20 CH162023 Pradeepkumar N. Bhajantri 

21 CH162024 Sachin C. Kolli

22 CH162025 Sachin D. Chavan 

23 CH162026 Sachin S. Biradar 

24 CH162027 Sangeeta D. Patil 

25 CH162028 Savitri D. Biradar 

26 CH162029 Shaheen A. Baligar 

27 CH162030 Shamasoddin K. Shekh 

28 CH162031 Spoorti N. Hirekurbar 

9 
Cordinator, Principal, 

P. GOepartmer9! of Chmistry, s.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College, Arts and kCP Science Collede IQAC, Co-ordinator 
VIJAYAPUR SB Arts 2KCP Science sege 

BlAPUR - 586101 Vijayapur 



B.L.D.E. Association's 

S.B. Arts and K.C.P. Science College Vijayapur 
P.G. Dept of Chemistry 

List of Students for bridge course 2016-17 (attendance) 

Topie Topic Name 

Teaching of 

handling 

SI. RCU No. Name of the Student Topic Name Topic Name 

Advantages of Introduction to 

pursuing 
higher studies. 

No 
Name 

Industries Safety 
glassware's 

and chemicals 
in laboratory. 

working in 
measures in 

India. Chemistry 
laboratory. 

SDL SNU MSY MBK 

8//16 

2 

3 

2o1 3/16 218/16 e3l3/16 (7l8/6/ 

01 CH162001 Akshata S. Nandagaon 

02 CH162002 Ameen G. Bagalkot 3 2 
3 

3 
3CH162003 Anand P Dhale 

04 CH162004 Annapurma S. Ullagadi S 6 

05 CH162005 Anupam M. Boramma 6 

06 CH162007 Basavaraj N. Dabale 

Basavaraj S. Mulage 

S 

07 CH162008 6 

08 CH162009 Indirabai B. Shirashyad 

09 CH162010 Ishwar S Patne 3 
10 CH162011 

11 CH162012 

12 CH162013 

13 CHi62014 
14 CH162015 

15 CH162017 

Kumar. B. Patil 6 8 

3 
23 

Mahammedali C. Hebbal 

Mahesh S. Nidawani 

Manand I. Navi 6 
Megha A. Hugar 2 
Mohammad Tasleem C. 

Chattarki 
3 4 S 

16 CH162018 Mrutyunjay V. Hiremath 3 
CH162019 Nagaveni S. Dalwai 

18 CH162021 

19 CH162022 
20 CH162023 
21 CH162024 

22 CH162025 

23 CH162026 
24 CH162027 

25 CH162028 

26 CH162029 
27 CH162030 
28 CH162031 

Padmavati G. Gumathi 3 S 
Pavitra G. Varad 3 
Pradeepkumar N. Bhajantri 6 
Sachin C. Kolli 6 8 

Sachin D. Chavan 6 
Sachin S. Biradar 

Sangeeta D. Patil 

Savitri D. Biradar 

Shaheen A. Baligar 1 
Shamasoddin K. Shekh 6 
Spoorti N. Hirekurbar 

Co Kator, c 
P. G. Dennment of Chumistry, 
SB Arts 2KCP Criencoliiiosa 

TQAC, Co-ordinator 
S.B.Arts& K.C.P.Science College, 

Viiavapur 
Principal, 

SB Arts and KCP Science Coleae 
yIJAYARUR BlJAPUR - 586101 



B.L.D.E. Association's 
S.B. Arts and K.C.P. Science College Vijayapur P.G. Dept of Chemistry 

Marks list for bridge course 2016-17 Maximum Marks: 50 

S. RCU No. Name of the Student Marks (50) No 
M.Sc I Seem 

01 CH162001 Akshata S. Nandagaon 02 CH162002 Ameen G. Bagalkot 
03 CH162003 Anand P Dhale 

43 

48 
38 

04 42 CH162004 Annapurna S. Ullagadi 
05 CH162005 Anupam M. Boramma 46 

40 CH162007 Basavaraj N. Dabale 
CH162008 Basavaraj S. Mulage 

08 CH162009 Indirabai B. Shirashyad 
09 CH162010 Ishwar S Patne 
10 CH162011 Kumar. B. Patil 

11 CH162012 Mahammedali C. Hebbal 
12 CH162013 Mahesh S. Nidawani 
13 CH162014 Manand I. Navi 
14 CH162015 

06 

07 
41 

43 

48 

38 

42 

38 

12 

Megha A. Hugar 46 
15 CH162017 Mohammad Tasleem C. 39 

Chattarki 

39 
16 CH162018 Mrutyunjay V. Hiremath 17 CH162019 

18 CH162021 

19 CH162022 Pavitra G. Varad 
20 CH162023 Pradeepkumar N. Bhajantri 
21 CH162024 Sachin C. Koli 
22 CH162025 Sachin D. Chavan 

23 CH162026 
24 CH162027 Sangeeta D. Patil 

25 CH162028 Savitri D. Biradar 
26 CH162029 Shaheen A. Baligar 27 CH162030 

28 CH162031 Spoorti N. Hirekurbar 

Nagaveni S. Dalwai 43 

Padmavati G. Gumathi 48 

38 
42 

46 

39 
Sachin S. Biradar 39 

13 

46 

8 

Shamasoddin K. Shekh 42 

38 

(95 
Principal, 

Ordinalor, P. G. Departmen! of Chomistry, SB Arts &KCP Science (.4siiege BlJAPUR- 586101 

1QAC, Co-ordinator 
S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College, 

Vijayapur, 

S.B. Arts and KCP Science Colleg 
VUAYAPUR 
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